

r
SLP(Crl.)No. 1446 OF 2004

ITEM No.14

Court No. 8

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1446/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2003 in CRLA 2297/78
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM NARAIN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for bail)

Date : 30/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajeev Dutta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Girish Chand Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up this matter after two weeks.

In the meantime, copy of the special leave petition will be served upon the learned standing c
ounsel for the State of U.P.

[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Court Master